ENCORE

REWARDS

PARTICIPATION LOCATIONS
DINING DISCOUNTS

Dining discounts apply to food and non-alcoholic beverage purchases only. Alcohol is excluded. Each
casino location reserves the right to discontinue dining discounts at any time. For the most up-to-date
information, please check with your server or Guest Services.

Casino

Restaurant

Single
Diamond

Double
Diamond

Triple
Diamond

Elite

Lower Mainland

Cascades Casino Delta

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

The Buffet

10%

10%

15%

15%

Summit Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Cascades Casino Langley

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

Glacier Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Chances Abbotsford

RED21 Tap + Grill

10%

10%

15%

15%

Chances Mission

The Lounge

10%

10%

15%

15%

Chances Squamish

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

Grand Villa Casino

CHOW Lucky Noodle Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Personas Patio Restaurant + Lounge

10%

10%

15%

15%

Centro Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Starlight Casino

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

RedBar Lounge

10%

10%

15%

15%

Noodles to Go

10%

10%

15%

15%

Vancouver Island

Chances Campbell River

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

Arcade Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Chances Courtenay

MATCH Eatery & Public House

10%

10%

15%

15%

Arcade Bar

10%

10%

15%

15%

Chances Cowichan

Players Bar & Grill

10%

10%

10%

10%

Players Concession

10%

10%

10%

10%
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Casino Restaurant DiS;nmg;: d D?:':I;I:d D;rri:::‘ d Elite
Okanagan
Cascades Casino Kamloops MATCH Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 15% 15%
Cascades Casino Penticton MATCH Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 15% 15%
Summit Bar 10% 10% 15% 15%
Chances Kamloops Barside Lounge & Grill 10% 10% 15% 15%
Chances Salmon Arm B's Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 10% 10%
Lake City Casino Vernon MATCH Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 15% 15%
Grab & Go 10% 10% 15% 15%
Playtime Casino Kelowna MATCH Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 15% 15%
Arcade Bar 10% 10% 15% 15%
Northern BC
Chances Signal Point The Point 10% 10% 15% 15%
Kootenays
Casino of the Rockies Ki2su?k k” ikix 10% 10% 10% 10%
Numa 10% 10% 10% 10%
19th Hole Bar & Girill 10% 10% 10% 10%
Chances Castlegar B's Eatery & Public House 10% 10% 10% 10%

CASINOSBC.COM



ENCO

REWARDS

HOTEL DISCOUNTS

RE

Hoftel discounts apply to hotel room rates only. Each casino location reserves the right to discontinue hotel
discounts at any time. For the most up-to-date information, please check with Guest Services.

Casino

Hotel

Single
Diamond

Double
Diamond

Triple
Diamond

Elite

Lower Mainland

Cascades Casino Delta

Delta Hotels Vancouver Delta

10% hotel room discount — Subject to availability

Cascades Langley

Coast Langley Hotel

15% hotel room discount for Triple Diamond & Elite — Subject to
availability

Grand Villa Burnaby

Delta Hotels Burnaby Conference Centre

10% hotel room discount — Subject to availability

Parq Casino

JW Marriott

20% hotel room discount — Subject to availability

Northern BC

Billy Barker Casino Hotel

Billy Barker Casino Hotel

o $10 off
Standard
Room

e $20 off
Luxury Suite

o $20 off
Standard
Room

o $40 off
Luxury Suite

o $40 off
Standard
Room

e $80 off
Luxury Suite

o $60 off
Standard
Room

o $120 off
Luxury Suite

Kootenays

Casino of the Rockies

St. Eugene Hotel

10% hotel room
discount

20% hotel room
discount

30% hotel room
discount

40% hotel room
discount
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